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Special Election
Columbia

February 13, 2024

Official Results

Precincts Reported: 15 of 46 (32.61%)
Registered Voters: 4,079 of 36,836 (11.07%)
Ballots Cast: 4,079

Special - State House of Representatives - District 125 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 15 of 15 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

CJ Pearson (Rep)
Gary Richardson (Rep)
Jim Steed (Rep)

Kay Turner (Dem)
John Turpish (Lib)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day
3,164

Election Day

1,011
1,131
550
449
21
3,162

Election Day

Advance Voti

879

Advance
Voting

239
345
165
124

6
879

Advance
Voting

Absentee by Provisional

32 4

Absentee by Provisional
Mail

6 1

23 3

1 0

2 0

0 0

32 4

Absentee by Provisional
Mail

0 0

Total
4,079/36,836 11.07%

Total

1,257
1,502
716
575
27
4,077

Total



