

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Special Election
Columbia
February 13, 2024
Official Results

Precincts Reported: 15 of 46 (32.61%)

Registered Voters: 4,079 of 36,836 (11.07%)

Ballots Cast: 4,079

Special - State House of Representatives - District 125 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 15 of 15 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	3,164	879	32	4	4,079 / 36,836	11.07%

Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
CJ Pearson (Rep)		1,011	239	6	1	1,257	
Gary Richardson (Rep)		1,131	345	23	3	1,502	
Jim Steed (Rep)		550	165	1	0	716	
Kay Turner (Dem)		449	124	2	0	575	
John Turpish (Lib)		21	6	0	0	27	
Total Votes		3,162	879	32	4	4,077	

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	2	0	0	0	2	